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REFERENCE IMAGE

ORGANIC BLUE AGAVE SYRUP

%100 Organic Blue Agave Syrup

Packaging: Bottle 330g. 11.64 Oz

Blue Agave Syrup is a delicious sweetener. Sweetens more 
than traditional sugar. Its low glycemic index, contains 
inulin and fructooligosaccharides (FOS) which does not 
convert to calories.
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Color		 : Variable
Flavor	 : Characteristic of the product
Odor 		 : Characteristic of the product
Texture	 : Viscous liquid

Consumes with juices or smooties.
On fruits salads or yogurt. In pastry preparations (cakes, 
cupcakes, cookies, etc.) Mix with chocolate or icecream.

Storage in a fresh and dry environment.

2 years

CONSUMPTION

STORAGE

SHELF LIFE

ANALYSIS

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated fat
Trans fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohidrates
Dietary Fiber
Protein

ANALYSIS

Mesophilic Aerobics
Mold
Yeast
E. coli
Salmonella

 UNITS

Kcal.
g.
g.
g.

mg.
mg.

g.
g.
g.

 UNITS

Ufc/g
Ufc/g
Ufc/g
Detection
Detection

 5 GRAMS

15
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.1
0.1

 RESULT

10 4 estimated

10 3 estimated

10 3 estimated

Absence
Absence


